Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MBBS 1st year 2023-24 Batch - JULY (2024) classes Teaching Schedule LH - 03

Date

9:00-10:00 am 10:00-11:00 am I 11:00- 12:00pm I 12:00-1:00 pm "°:':’°

1:30-2:30 pm

2:30-3:30 pm

4:00 to 5:00 pm

Monday, 1 July, 2024

| Competency:

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching learning

method

Remarks

Tuesday, 2 July, 2024

Competency:

T

Remarks

Wednesday, 3 July, 2024

Com,
Topic

Faculty:
| Teaching learning |

Remarks

Thursday, 4 July, 2024

Compe@:
b T AR
Faculty:

Teachine 1 =

Remarks

Friday, § July, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching learning
method

Remarks

Prefinal Practical Exams

Lunch
Break

Prefinal Practical Exams

Saturday, 6 July, 2024

Competency

Toj
Faculty:

Teac learning methol
Remarks

Sunday, 7 July, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning
method

Remarks

Monday, 8 July, 2024

Competency

Topic

Facul

Teaching learning
method

Remarks

Tuesday, 9 July, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty
 Teaching learning |

Remarks

Wednesday, 10 July, 2024

Com,

Competency |
Topic

Facul

Remarks

Final Exam Preparation Holidays

Final Exam Preparation holidays

A Al

PRINCIPAL

MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
FASALWADI, SANGAREDDY-502294




Date

9:00-10:00 am

10:00-11:00 am

__Time & Topic
11:00- 12:00pm 12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm 4:00

to 5:00 pm

Thursday, 11 July, 2024

Competency

To

Faculty

Remarks

Friday, 12 July, 2024

Competency

S TR
Faculty

Teaching learning
method
Remarks

Saturday, 13 July, 2024

Competency
AT e

Faculty

Teaching learning
method
Remarks

Sunday, 14 July, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning
method

Remarks

Monday, 15 July, 2024

ompetency

Topic

Tuesday, 16 July, 2024

Topic

Facul

Teaching learning
method

Remarks

Wednesday, 17 July, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty
Teachine] =

Remarks

Thursday, 18 July, 2024

Competency

Faculty

Remarks

Friday, 19 July, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching learning
method

Remarks

Saturday, 20 July, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching learning
method
Remarks

Sunday, 21 July, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:
Teaching learning
method

Remarks

Final Exam Preparation Holidays

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break

Final Exam Preparation Holidays




—___Time & Topic

Day Date 1:00-1:30 [

9:00-10:00 am 10:00-11:00 am 11:00- 12:00pm l 12:00-1:00 pm 1:30-2:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm 4:00 to 5:00 pm

. Com,

Topic

Faculty:
Teaching learning
method

Remarks

Com; cy:
Topic

Tuesday, 23 July, 2024 Faculty:

Monday, 22 July, 2024

Remarks

Competency
Topic
‘|Wednesday, 24 July, 2024 Faculty:

Remarks

Thursday, 25 July, 2024 Faculty

Friday, 26 July, 2024 Faculty

Competency
Topic

Facul

Teaching learning
method

Remarks

Lunch
Final Exam Preparation Holidays Break Final Exam Preparation Holidays

Saturday, 27 July, 2024

Sunday, 28 July, 2024

\Teaching learning |

Competency
Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning
method

Remarks
Competency
Topic

Tuesday, 30 July, 2024 Flculgg

Remarks
Competency

Topic
Wednesday, 31 July, 2024 Faculty

Remarks : (\/—7
PRINCIPAL

MMNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
FASALWAD!, SANGAREDDY-502294

Monday, 29 July, 2024




